D27 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
EO and EO-2 Metric Bite Type FittingsCatalog 4300
PDF Version 9 — 9/2023
TABLE
OF
CONTENTS
VISUAL
INDEX
Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
D
Click here for CADs, Support Resources or to Confi gure Parts Online
ASSEMBLY
FAQs
TUBE FAB
EQUIP
GEN TECH
D1 PN (bar)1)

Weight
Series T1 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 S1 S2 g/1 piece Part Number* CFX 71X MSX
LL2) 04 1/8-27 NPT 3.0 22.0 18.0 10.0 28 11* 10 9 GE04LL1/8NPT 100 100
06 1/8-27 NPT 4.5 22.0 16.5 10.0 28 11* 12 9 GE06LL1/8NPT 100 100 63
08 1/8-27 NPT 5.0 24.0 18.5 10.0 30 12 14 11 GE08LL1/8NPT 100 100 63
L3) 06 1/8-27 NPT 4.0 24.0 17.0 10.0 32 12 14 12 GE06L1/8NPT 315 315 200
06 1/4-18 NPT 4.0 30.0 23.0 14.5 38 17 14 27 GE06L1/4NPT 315 315 200
06 3/8-18 NPT 4.0 30.0 23.0 14.5 38 19 14 32 GE06L3/8NPT 315 315
06 1/2-14 NPT 4.0 36.0 29.0 19.5 44 22 14 53 GE06L1/2NPT 315 315
08 1/8-27 NPT 4.0 25.0 18.0 10.0 33 14 17 16 GE08L1/8NPT 315 315
08 1/4-18 NPT 6.0 30.0 23.0 14.5 38 17 17 25 GE08L1/4NPT 315 315 200
08 3/8-18 NPT 6.0 30.0 23.0 14.5 38 19 17 34 GE08L3/8NPT 315 315
08 1/2-14 NPT 6.0 36.0 29.0 19.5 44 22 17 54 GE08L1/2NPT 315 315
10 1/8-27 NPT 4.0 25.0 18.0 10.0 33 17 19 19 GE10L1/8NPT 315 315
10 1/4-18 NPT 7.0 31.0 24.0 14.5 39 17 19 25 GE10L1/4NPT 315 315 200
10 3/8-18 NPT 7.0 32.0 25.0 14.5 40 19 19 40 GE10L3/8NPT 315 315
10 1/2-14 NPT 8.0 37.0 30.0 19.5 45 22 19 54 GE10L1/2NPT 315 315
10 3/4-14 NPT 8.0 38.0 31.0 19.5 46 30 19 93 GE10L3/4NPT 315 315
12 1/8-27 NPT 4.0 26.0 19.0 10.0 34 19 22 52 GE12L1/8NPT 315 315
12 1/4-18 NPT 7.0 32.0 25.0 14.5 40 19 22 31 GE12L1/4NPT 315 315 200
12 3/8-18 NPT 8.0 32.0 25.0 14.5 40 19 22 37 GE12L3/8NPT 315 315 200
12 1/2-14 NPT 10.0 37.0 30.0 19.5 45 22 22 62 GE12L1/2NPT 315 315 200
15 3/8-18 NPT 8.0 33.0 26.0 14.5 41 24 27 53 GE15L3/8NPT 315 315
15 1/2-14 NPT 12.0 38.0 31.0 19.5 46 24 27 63 GE15L1/2NPT 315 315 200
15 3/4-14 NPT 12.0 39.0 32.0 19.5 47 30 27 112 GE15L3/4NPT 315 315
15 1-11.5 NPT 12.0 45.0 38.0 24.5 53 36 27 158 GE15L1NPT 315 315
18 3/8-18 NPT 8.0 34.0 26.5 14.5 43 27 32 69 GE18L3/8NPT 315 315
18 1/2-14 NPT 12.0 39.0 31.5 19.5 48 27 32 79 GE18L1/2NPT 315 315 200
18 3/4-14 NPT 15.0 39.0 31.5 19.5 48 30 32 104 GE18L3/4NPT 315 315
18 1-11.5 NPT 15.0 45.0 37.5 24.5 54 36 32 159 GE18L1NPT 315 315
22 3/8-18 NPT 8.0 36.5 29.0 14.5 45 32 36 91 GE22L3/8NPT 160 160
22 1/2-14 NPT 12.0 41.0 33.5 19.5 50 32 36 96 GE22L1/2NPT 160 160
22 3/4-14 NPT 16.0 41.0 33.5 19.5 50 32 36 108 GE22L3/4NPT 160 160 100
22 1-11.5 NPT 19.0 47.0 39.5 24.5 56 36 36 174 GE22L1NPT 160 160
28 3/4-14 NPT 16.0 42.0 34.5 19.5 51 41 41 157 GE28L3/4NPT 160 160
28 1-11.5 NPT 21.0 47.0 39.5 24.5 56 41 41 197 GE28L1NPT 160 160 100
28 1 1/4-11.5 NPT 24.0 49.0 41.5 25.0 58 46 41 266 GE28L11/4NPT 160 160
35 1-11.5 NPT 22.0 50.0 39.5 24.5 61 46 50 280 GE35L1NPT 160 160
35 1 1/4-11.5 NPT 28.0 51.0 40.5 25.0 62 46 50 285 GE35L11/4NPT 160 160
42 1 1/4-11.5 NPT 28.0 53.0 42.0 25.0 65 55 60 382 GE42L11/4NPT 160 160
42 1 1/2-11.5 NPT 36.0 53.0 42.0 26.0 65 55 60 377 GE42L11/2NPT 160 160
1) Pressure shown = item deliverable
2) LL = very light series; 3) L = light series
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10
*Part numbers shown are body only level. To order with a nut and progressive ring (sleeve) included, please see pages D11 and D12 for part
number ordering instructions. Instructions for ordering the fi tting as EO-2 are also included on these pages.
*S1=SW12 in 1.4571
Part number suffi xes
Material Suffi x
surface
and material
Example
Steel CFX GE18L1/2NPTCFX
Stainless Steel 71X GE18L1/2NPT71X
Brass MSX GE18L1/2NPTMSX
GE-NPT
Male Connector
24° Flareless / NPTF
L2
L1
L4
L3
ø
D
3
ø
D
1
T
1
WARNING:     This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and
Lead Compounds which is known to the State of California to
cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
*Please add the suffi xes
below according to the material/
surface required.
Product images are shown with nuts and sleeves for dimensional allowances only.
Part numbers are body level only. See note below product table for details